1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)
M Gmall Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Jan 16, 2026 at 9:20 AM
To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Hello
Good morning
For that you will need to pay $15, | will send you that on a proforma.

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, Jan 16, 2026 at 9:19 AM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Hello Aqib,

Good day!

Yes. Combined 3 orders into one invoice.
Thanks and Regards,

Micaela Angela Bunsoy

Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-831751836756 1978142&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-83175183. .. 1/9



1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, January 16, 2026 1:16 PM

To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello
Good morning
Can you confirm if you want us to combine the 3 orders into one invoice?

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, Jan 16, 2026 at 5:02 AM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Hello Aqgib,

Good day!

| just want to follow up regarding the Commercial Invoice and the Packing List of the items. Since you
already received the payment, and as we discussed last time, you will share the Commercial Invoice
once the items are ready.

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies
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1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)
From: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2026 4:47 PM
To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>
Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello

Good afternoon

Thank you, the payment was received for all 3 proformas.

I will send you the commercial invoice and packing list as soon as | have them so you can arrange the collection.

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, Jan 14, 2026 at 10:34 AM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Hello Aqib,

Good day!

| just want to follow up on the Commercial Invoice and the Packing List of the items. Did you receive
the payment?

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies
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1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)
From: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2026 10:05 AM
To: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello Aqib,
Good day! Did you receive the payment already?

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2026 3:54 PM

To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello

Good morning

When the payments are received, we will make you aware and send you the relevant documents.
| will advise you when your payments have arrived.

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-8317518367561978142&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-83175183...  4/9



1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

On Tue, Jan 13, 2026 at 11:33 AM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Hello Aqib,

All 3 pending Proforma Invoice are approved by the finance department. Confirming the stocks
availability and when it will be ready to ship?

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Monday, January 5, 2026 2:38 PM

To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello

Good morning

Any updates in regards to the approval for the 2 x proformas attached from the finance department?
These will be expiring soon.

Kind Regards

Aqgib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, Jan 2, 2026 at 12:25 PM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
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1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)
Hello Aqib,

Yes, still waiting for the approval from the Finance Department until now.
Kindly share with me the Proforma Invoice for Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, January 2, 2026 4:18 PM

To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello

Good morning

We currently have 2 proformas on our system for you already, | have attached them for you below.
Can you please advise if you require these or not so | can update our systems.

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, Jan 2, 2026 at 12:04 PM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Hello Aqgib,
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1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Kindly share with me the Proforma Invoice.
Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M) - 1pc

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, January 2, 2026 1:05 PM

To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello
Good morning
We currently have these in stock.

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, Jan 2, 2026 at 8:22 AM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Hello Aqib,

Good day!

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-831751836756 1978142&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-83175183. .. 719



1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)
| just want to ask the availability for this one?

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Wednesday, December 31, 2025 3:37 PM

To: Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae>

Subject: Re: INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Hello

Good morning

The oxygen sensor you require is the R-22MEDV (0110021) and our current price is $37.75 each.
| have attached some photos for you below.

Please advise if | can assist with anything else.

Kind Regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, Dec 31, 2025 at 7:04 AM Micaela Bunsoy <Procurement.01@avens.ae> wrote:
Dear Madam,

Good day!
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1/16/26, 9:21 AM Gmail - INQUIRY : Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-M)

Kindly share with me the cost price for Analytical Industries - Oxygen Sensor (PSR-11-917-
M). Also attach the picture for the reference.

Looking forward to your confirmation.

Thanks and Regards,
Micaela Angela Bunsoy
Administrative Coordinator
Avens Medical Supplies
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